ESDCTA FALL SCHOOLING SHOW AND YOUTH

TEAM COMPETITION

October 6, 2018

Judges: Boyce (R) & Demis (S)

SCHOOLING SHOW CLASSES

USDF - A
J. Sarni  Colonel Doc Badger
USDF - B

J. Sarni  Colonel Doc Badger
TRAINING -2

B. Sproule-Hansen Bell Bottoms
E. Banks Solana D

C. Cuddy J K Sterling Affair
TRAINING -3

B. Sproule-Hansen Bell Bottoms
E. Banks Solana D
FIRST -2

J. Morris Claire
SECOND - TOC

E. Banks

Canadream Kellbeck You-and-Me

SECOND -TOC

M. Reese

E. Banks
Canadrea Kellbeck You-and-Me

Esprit de la Rue

66.563
64.375
65.769
59.231
57.308

67.955
64.545

48.438

67.564

63.415
60.732

YOUTH TEAM CLASSES

USDF - B
E. Pepper Blue Collar Man
USDF-C
A. Schneider

Count of Monte Cristo
A. Moore Wrangler
E. Pepper Blue Collar Man
TRAINING -1
A. Schneider

Count of Monte Cristo
A. Moore Wrangler
TRAINING -2
J. Brindle-Clark  Sir Watson
P. Dolon Just Ginger
B. Warner Pastel de Manzana
K. Wiater Tequila
R. Kresge Starlight
R. Schreiber Spotlight Chic
TRAINING -3
P. Dolon Just Ginger
J. Brindle-Clark  Sir Watson
A. Kline Malley
K. Wiater Tequila

B. Warner Pasel de Manzana

R. Schreiber Spotlight Chic
R. Kresge Starlight
FIRST -2

B. Brogan Whispering Ash
R. Koch Silver’s Destiny
FIRST -3

B. Brogan Whispeing Ash
R. Koch Silver’s Destiny

49.375

67.000

66.000
56.500

70.870

63.696

67.692
67.115
65.000
63.654
55.769
47.308

63.409
63.182
58.864
57.500
55.909
46.136
45.000

66.875
63.125

71.029
59.265

SECOND -2
D. Pomeroy
SECOND -3
D. Pomeroy

Mack the Knife

Mack the Knife

59.231

57.683



